( Composition Dealer)

CASH

1.00POUCH  232.83 260.00 1  260  0.00

1.00POUCH  232.83 260.00 1  260  0.00

2.00SPOON  49.76 25.00 1  50  0.00

1.00TROLLY BAG  199.00 200.00 1  200  0.00

1.00SALE    TROLLY BAG  2487.50 2,500.00 1  2500  0.00

3200.00
RS. THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  6.00

3270  68

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  3200.00

Warrenty :-